Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2025
wijtuwnnnsalaas/ USswia1siu-ine Usz§1iun 1-31 wouanau 2568

Date PV No. [E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /31413
Tud @it | wnedt | luisfonedt To/ui NUMI Receipt/31830 | Exp./11311_ [Cash on Hand
Balance on April 2025 664,926.21 664,926.21
HaALNILADIANYY 2568
YMay/25 | 11289 | a 07191 |ama3sdl wiuas JUSuaasEIwNANLTIWETT 142/102 7,000.00 671,926.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/102
YMay/25 | 11200 a 07193 [amgyte @i JuSugasdaunatueun 142/82 1,000.00 672,926.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
UMay/2s | 11201 a 07196 |AmM393 WIRATIWUAL FUSURAAFIRNANITMETT 142/187 1,000.00 673,926.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
May/25 | 11296 | 2 07197 |1.emiad ﬁlfau‘ _ i”ul‘iuaﬂﬁjﬁmnmﬁmmﬁ 142/72 4,000.00 677,926.21
2.0 WO BNT WLIBE Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/72
May/25 | 11297 | 2 07198 |amfiaen liliaw Juugasidaunatueun 142/68 1,000.00 678,926.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
6/May/25 | 11303| a 07201 |AmAdnnd awiwwanis JUSuaaeFIwNANLIWEYT 142/146 1,000.00 679,926.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
6/May/25 | 11304 | 2 07202 |amuuiarIos Tun JUSuaaeEIwNaNLuEYT 142/160 1,000.00 680,926.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
6/May/25 | 11305 | 2 07203 1.ﬂma1m§u {auﬂj SulSuaamawnax ] havil 142/78 1,000.00 681,926.21
2. ATITTE 308AT » Eash Receipt f(@\ancs Fee 142/78
6/May/25 | 11306 | a 07204 |noemaws Aahlawan JULIUEG T i, LU YN 142/178 2,000.00 683,926.21
Cak @ aint{enance Fee 142/178
FNNTNNF 2 Uk wEe Suns 1y 250.00 684,176.21
6/May/25 | 11307 | (549\ &5
6/May/25 | 11308 | FuSnWE 2 Sulsusadtasuns 1 lu 250.00 684,426.21
(550)25549957
7/May/25 | 11309 | 8 POOL SERVICE AQUARIEIEIN (W) 8,000.00 676,426.21
8/May/25 | 11310 a 07205 [nmgaan Tugdund SULIuFAFNEIWNAITNATT 142/105 1,000.00 677,426.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
8/May/25 | 11311| a 07206 |amad veud SULIuFaFEwNATNwATT 142/108 3,000.00 680,426.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
8/May/25 | 11312| | FNNTNLNE 2 SuSuaadinsuns 1 1y 250.00 680,676.21
(551)25545052
12/May/25 | 11315 | a 07207 |amdszusenn afNad9d SuLIuaaenawna It waTi 142/84 3,000.00 683,676.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84
12/May/25 | 11316 | a 07208 |aomifien wewnus JuSugadIunanstnueun 142/163 3,000.00 686,676.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
13/May/25 | 11317 | a 07209 [AeANIITIH LNABAN SULIuFaFNEIWNA T wAYT 142/181 2,000.00 688,676.21
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
13/May/25 | 11318| 2 m3Widmnima Wi 13,628.96 675,047.25
14/May/25 | 11321 m V38N LMGU3znwns an. SURWLAAN(NIHINTINYNLTNUL42/67T0 liNUDLTA) 25,000.00 700,047.25
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2025
wijtuwnnnsalaas/ USswia1siu-ine Usz§1iun 1-31 wouanau 2568

Date PV No. |E. Codg Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /31413
N i | wanai | luasasad Ta/ e NumMs Receipt/1w3u | Exp./71w@1y  |Cash on Hand
14/May/25 | 11322 g 07210 |@DATIHITN ’J“ﬁiﬂuﬂI‘H(ﬂ JULNUFAAFIWNAWLIRLAVN 142/124 1,000.00 701,047.25
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
= == = = o~ % =
14/May/25 | 11323 a 07211 |U. 3LAY 88IAA NG FUNKEAAFIBNANUINLVN 142/104 1,000.00 702,047.25
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
14/May/25 | 11324 a 07212 |@mNaukN1 TAULA FUNKEAAIFIBNANUINLEYN 142/110 1,000.00 703,047.25
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
14/May/25 | 11325 a 07213 |UIEN 8AIE IINQ FUNKFAAIFIBNANUINLAYN 142/119 1,000.00 704,047.25
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
16/May/25 | 11326 9 AT U%LI’]‘]-I% ﬂilLLNW%ﬂﬂ’]%aaWﬂ?l : 13,000.00 691,047.25
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
16/May/25 | 11327 6 ATWITITH uums}_m ﬂﬂ’nm.ﬂlumnmumamﬂaﬂi:muammd o) 2,000.00 689,047.25
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Travelling expenses
16/May/25 | 11328 TUIANINTILNN ﬂ?uwuﬂﬂaaﬂﬁ)’mﬁ%’]ﬂ’]S(LWﬂvl’Jﬁ’ﬁﬂd’w]’m) 30,000.00 659,047.25
Withdrawal for payment (Labour costs)
19/May/25 | 11332 271 VWY LBLILA ATABALBALIIA VlWldﬂima@'ﬂuuGl(ﬂizuﬁnmammmu142/67“zmvlunwmu‘m) 25,000.00 634,047.25
19/May/25 | 11333 a 07214 |amn i solas U Nuﬁ(ﬂﬂ.’lmunmd'mummﬂ 142/90 3,000.00 637,047.25
Cash Receipt for Majtenance Fee 142/90
TR o == = =
22/May/2s | 11337 a 07215 |amd3eNngs asnasd U Lduﬁ‘ﬂﬂ.’lﬂ’l ' "’mmm‘ﬂ 142/107 1,000.00 638,047.25
Cash Recelp ain ‘enance Fee 142/107
07216 |amasne Uazing Sudw @ o\ Qansthniaudl 142/171 3,000.00 641,047.25
23/May/25 | 11338 a
S| p' for Maintenance Fee 142/171
26/May/25 | 11341 1 msﬂs;ﬂj WirPri+auIng 923.25 640,124.00
— The Provincial Waterworks Authority W}ter/SuppIies
26/May/25 | 11342 a 07218 |AmhaNe g imdumﬂ.’lmunmd'mummﬂ 142/147 1,000.00 641,124.00
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/147
26/May/25 | 11343 a 07219 |UIBN U WNEI I1NG 51.|Nummjlmunm§mul,am°n 142/66 1,000.00 642,124.00
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
== e == o = =
27/May/25 | 11344 a 07220 |ALAIONT AWIAIIDIIY 51.|Nummjlmunm§mul,am°n 142/146 1,000.00 643,124.00
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
= e == o = =
30/May/25 | 11351 a 07222 |QTAAUNIAN UIFNUD il Nuﬁﬂﬂjlmunmay”ml,mm 142/180 1,000.00 644,124.00
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
30/May/25 | 11352 a 07223 |QTAIITH] IRW 51.|Nummjlmunm§mul,am°n 142/91 1,000.00 645,124.00
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/91
=<2 = = == o = =
30/May/25 | 11353 a 07224 |QTAEUWY NAGFULIITY 51.|Nummjlmunm§mul,am°n 142/76 1,000.00 646,124.00
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
31/May/25 | 11354 7 TUININTILNN ALINIBUINT 120.00 646,004.00
Bank fee
31/May/25 | 11355 2 VDRI LNWLUILNUN AN, mimr-nmwﬂaaﬂm_l 42,000.00 604,004.00
Security Guard fee
604,004.00
Bala_nce on 1-31 May 2025 738,676.21 134,672.21
HOANWAIKAADVDIINN 1-31 WYEAIAN 2568 604,004.00 Checked

Approved by
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